

12/5 / Krop to PMSY road to Krop
Babuan to (PMSY-SC)

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Baahar
DIVISION

Bahar
SUB-DIVISION

No.

L.

B.

D.

S.D. 8% - 783808 =

IT 2% - 195952

COST 1% - 97975

S.D. 1% - 97976

Royalty - 45424 =

S.F. - 83316 =

L.C.S. - 97976 =

By cheque - 7986378 =

9797596 =

Payable for 2 9797596 = Ninety seven
 lac ninety seven thousand five
 hundred ninety six &

By cheque = 7986378 = Seventy nine
 lac eighty six thousand three
 hundred Seventy eight only.

AM 9/08/20
 Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Works Div.
 Bagaha 2/22
 1980

2nd on A/C CH

Name of work Const. of road from Khah
 talu to RMGSY road to Khah Dabuanter,

Agency: Rudra infra Solution & Structure
 West chaur

Agreement No.: 37 SAP of 20-21

Agreement Amount: Rs. 19133586 =

Date of Start: 01/06/2020

Date of Completion: Rs. 31/05/2021

Continuation

Continuation

c/f

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{4}{9}$ Const of embankment - land up to 100m wide TMD pipe 122					
					$518.40 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs. } 202 = 52/\text{m}^3$ Rs 104986 = 00
$\frac{5}{5}$ Const of sub grade & earthen shoulder wide TMD pipe 122					
					$= 4595.71 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs. } 204 = 16/\text{m}^3$ Rs 938260 = 00
$\frac{6}{6}$ Const of embankment - land 100m wide TMD pipe 122 = 1209.60 m ³					
					@ Rs. 167 = 41/m ³ Rs 202499 = 00
$\frac{7}{9}$ Construction of granular sub-base wide TMD pipe 122 = 1526.85 m ³					
					@ Rs 3998.92/m ³ Rs 6105751 = 00
$\frac{8}{10}$ Paving, laying, spreading and Compacting NBM-G-M wide TMD pipe 16 = 530.16 m ³					
					@ Rs 4892 = 31/m ³ Rs 2593707 = 00
$\frac{9}{23}$ Paving and laying NBM-G-M wide TMD pipe 122 = 2000 Q					
					Rs 11827 = 20/Each Rs 236542 = 00
$\frac{10}{24}$ Paving and laying maintenance wide TMD pipe 13 = 2000 Q					
					Rs. 11827 = 20/Each Rs. 236542 = 00
$\frac{11}{31}$ Earth work in excavation wide TMD pipe 13 = 65.120.26 m ³					
					@ Rs. 269 = 32/m ³ Rs. 32388 = 00
$\frac{12}{32}$ Sand filling wide TMD pipe 13 = 6.27 m ³					
					@ Rs 400 = 59/m ³ Rs. 251220

Total Rs 1032061720

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13 24	Partly RCC Mit vide TMD				
	Page 13 = 18.46 m ² @ Rs				
	7207 = 40 / m ²			Rs	609752 =
14 39	Partly RCC Mit vide TMD				
	Page 13 = 60.08 m ² @ Rs				
	8828 = 109 / m ²			Rs	530816 =
15 40	Drilling behind Abut +				
	vide TMD Page 14 = 36.00 m ²				
	C Rs. 3832 = 57 / m ²			Rs	137973 =
16 41	Power Back Hole vide TMD				
	Page 14 = 50 m ² @ Rs 87.11 /				
	Rein			Rs	4156 =
17 42	Supply, B.M. & Fixing				
	HYSD Lr vide TMD Page				
	= 142 G. 20 m ² @ Rs 146509.64				
	/ m ²			Rs	1999912 =
	Total			Rs	11254524 =
	Add R.Y. GST			Rs	1350542 =
	Add 1% Cess			Rs	1125453 =
	Add surcharge Rs			Rs	1266747 =
	Total			Rs	12844286 =
	less 0.09% as per govt + no				11560 =
	less previous payment			Rs	17832726 =
	Net payable amount			Rs	9797556 =
	Net payable amount			Rs	3035130 =
	Abdul Halim				
	M/09/12				